
No. of Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat

From To upto 09.02.2019 upto 09.02.2021

60000 1 60000 FREE DEMAT - OFFER FOR SALE

163500 60001 223500 163500 DEMAT

67000 223501 290500 FREE DEMAT - OFFER FOR SALE

58700 290501 349200 58700 DEMAT

10000 349201 359200 FREE DEMAT - OFFER FOR SALE

84800 359201 444000 84800 DEMAT

1000 444001 445000 1000 DEMAT

15000 445001 460000 15000 DEMAT

14000 460001 474000 14000 DEMAT

12975 474001 486975 12975 DEMAT

10 486976 486985 10 PHYSICAL

5 486986 486990 5 DEMAT

10 486991 487000 10 PHYSICAL

43000 487001 530000 43000 DEMAT

13000 530001 543000 FREE DEMAT - OFFER FOR SALE

47000 543001 590000 47000 DEMAT

50000 590001 640000 50000 DEMAT

60000 640001 700000 60000 DEMAT

65500 700001 765500 65500 DEMAT

2000 765501 767500 2000 DEMAT

1500 767501 769000 1500 DEMAT

1500 769001 770500 1500 DEMAT

106490 770501 876990 106490 DEMAT

10 876991 877000 10 PHYSICAL

22505 877001 899505 22505 DEMAT

40 899506 899545 40 PHYSICAL

39455 899546 939000 39455 DEMAT

39000 939001 978000 39000 DEMAT

51000 978001 1029000 51000 DEMAT

53000 1029001 1082000 53000 DEMAT

23000 1082001 1105000 23000 DEMAT

36000 1105001 1141000 36000 DEMAT

32000 1141001 1173000 32000 DEMAT

87000 1173001 1260000 87000 DEMAT

50000 1260001 1310000 50000 DEMAT

70000 1310001 1380000 70000 DEMAT

30000 1380001 1410000 30000 DEMAT

50000 1410001 1460000 50000 DEMAT

140000 1460001 1600000 140000 DEMAT

220000 1600001 1820000 220000 DEMAT

153500 1820001 1973500 153500 DEMAT

115700 1973501 2089200 115700 DEMAT

329000 2089201 2418200 329000 DEMAT

196930 2418201 2615130 196930 DEMAT

251800 2615131 2866930 251800 DEMAT

18000 2866931 2884930 18000 DEMAT

5 2884931 2884935 5 PHYSICAL

181500 2884936 3066435 181500 DEMAT

15 3066436 3066450 15 PHYSICAL

3500 3066451 3069950 3500 DEMAT

50 3069951 3070000 50 PHYSICAL

130000 3070001 3200000 130000 DEMAT

949200 3200001 4149200 FREE IPO SHARES

4149200 2215100 834900

With respect to the shares held by Promoters and Promoters Group in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto February 09, 2021" for (3 Years Lock-in).

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: MEDICO REMEDIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 50, Juhu Supreme Shopping Center, Gulmahor Cross Road No. 9, Juhu, Mumbai-400049

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated upto February 09, 2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).


